
Module Timetable

Module Name: Legal Research and Methodology

Module Code: LAWS72000

Lecturer: Dr.Sampath Punchihewa 

Intake: MP21A1LLM

Venue: N/A

Date Time Remark 

1 (Sat) 23-Oct-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

2 (Sat) 30-Oct-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

3 (Sat) 6-Nov-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

4 (Sat) 13-Nov-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

5 (Sat) 20-Nov-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

6 (Sat) 27-Nov-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

7 (Sat) 4-Dec-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

8 (Sat) 11-Dec-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

9 (Sat) 18-Dec-21 8.30AM - 12.30PM

10 (Sat) 1-Jan-22 8.30AM - 12.30PM

11 (Sat) 8-Jan-22 8.30AM - 12.30PM

12 (Sat) 15-Jan-22 8.30AM - 12.30PM

13 (Sat) 22-Jan-22 8.30AM - 12.30PM REVISION WEEK

22-Jan-22

23-Jan-22

Notes:

* Changes to the timetable will be informed via APIIT student email.

* Additional sessions will be conducted if required.
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Rev: 00

Submission Dates

Research Proposal (50%)

Presentation(50%)


